Theme : Mercy
Novena Masses : Thu 15 Sep - Fri 23 Sep
Times : Mon — Fri: 8pm, Sat: 6:30 pm, Sun: 6 pm

Feast Day Mass :

Dinner Venue and Time :
Dress Code :

St. Vincent De Paul Feast Day Novena 2016

With praise and worship 30 minutes before

Sat 24 Sep, 5:30 pm

With praise and worship 30 minutes before

Orchid Country Club, 7:30 pm
Retro

Dinner tickets are priced at $70 for adults and S50 for youth.
Good food, great performances and entertainment, and definitely a night to remember!
Dinner tickets are on sale at the parish office.

Sub-Themes and Celebrants

Sequence Sub-Theme Celebrant
“Be merciful, even as your Father is merciful” )
- ’ Msgr. Francis La
Day 1—-Thu 15 Sep [Luke 6:36] sgr. Francis Lau

Day 2 — Fri 16 Sep

“Mercy is the beating heart of the Gospels”
[Pope Francis: The Face of Mercy]

Fr. Eugene Lee

Day 3—-Sat 17 Sep

“For if you forgive men their trespasses, your
heavenly Father will forgive you yours”
[Mathew 6:14]

Fr. Cary Chan

Day 4 —Sun 18 Sep

“The steadfast love of the Lord never ceases,
His mercies never come to an end”
[Lamentations 3:22-23]

Fr. Clifford Augustine

Day 5 —-Mon 19 Sep

“Give thanks to the Lord for He is good; for
His mercy endures forever” [Psalm 136:1]

Fr. Anthony Ho

Day 6 — Tue 20 Sep

“Judge not and you will not be judged,
Condemned not and you will not be
condemned, forgive and you will be forgiven”
[Luke 6:36-37]

Fr. Joe Nathan

Day 7 — Wed 21 Sep

“Whoever conceals his transgressions will not
prosper but he who confesses and forsakes
them will obtain mercy” [Proverbs 28:13]

Fr. Luke Fong

Day 8 — Thu 22 Sep

“For judgement is without mercy to one who
has shown no mercy; yet mercy triumphs
over judgement” [James 2:13]

Fr. Simon Tan

Day 9 —Fri 23 Sep

MARY, Mother of Mercy
[Pope Francis: Prayer for the Year of Mercy]

Fr. Michael Sitaram

Feast Day —
Sat 24 Sep

“Come to me, all you who labour and are
overburdened and | will give you rest”
Matthew [11:28]

Archbishop William Goh




